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Volume bâtiment environ 30000m3

Bardage a ajouter
(540m² porte 
déduites)

Bardage 
existant

Bardage 
existant

Bardage a ajouter
(environ 900m²)



Palettes 
propres

Palettes sales

Lavage 
palette

Convoyeur

Camion 
pulpe

Camion 
Palette

Lavage
Camion 
BOM

Bypass vers FMA

Cuve 100m3 Pulpe
Cuve eau 25m3

Benne 
Refus

15%

+1,300

+1,000

+0,000



+5,000

+7,000



Depotage
camion BOM

Depotage
Caisse palette
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